
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not qualified 
D N F  
D N F  
D N F  

No. 
7 

70 
51 
42 

162 
50 

772 
41 
67 

111 
777 
993 
549 

80 
227 
515 

93 
918 

90 
399 
219 
560 
412 

13 
373 
667 

23 
513 

68 
36 
25 

Name 
Vintage Racing Team 1 
Vintage Racing Team 2 
Bushmills Racing Team  
SRT Swiss Racing Team  
Schmassmann Racing 
BAM Cassic50 
Warpspeed Classic Racing 
Scuderia Espresso 
Cool Racing 
Germa Classic Endurance Team 
Tony Russ Classic Racing 
KL Racing 
IAL Racing Team 
HSS Honda Senioren Sport 
S&S Racing Team  
Team Kuhle Wosch 
Shades of Gray Racing 
Classic Racing OWL 
Skura Racing Team  
Silent Hektik Racing 
Jo&Bewi Racing 
TipTop Rennteam 2 
JJ Endurance 
Polpetta 
Team 373 
Carlsberg Racing 
TipTop Endurance1 
Dreamteam Hamburg 

Prinz Brösel Racing Team  
Old Rabbit Racing Team  
NF Tongeren Belgium 

Class 
TT F1 

TT F1 

TT F1 

TT Open 

TT F1 

TT F1 

TT Open 

TT F2 

TT F2 

TT F1 

TT F1 

TT F2 

TT F2 

TT Open 

TT Open 

TT F1 

Big ClassiX 

TT F3 

Big ClassiX 

ClassiX 

TT F2 

TT F2 

TT F3 

ClassiX 

Big ClassiX 

TT F2 

TT F3 

ClassiX 

TT F2 

TT Open 

TT F2 

Laps 
89 
88 
88 
88 
85 
85 
85 
85 
85 
85 
84 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
82 
82 
81 
81 
81 
80 
80 
79 
79 
79 
78 
53 

61 
33 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 
36 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
3:01:23.301 
3:02:32.960 
3:03:00.157 
3:03:03.423 
3:01:56.822 
3:02:13.700 
3:02:36.976 
3:02:38.584 
3:02:52.160 
3:03:10.549 
3:02:20.947 
3:02:12.539 
3:02:21.554 
3:02:29.426 
3:02:32.032 
3:02:54.999 
3:01:42.054 
3:03:02.158 
3:01:55.672 
3:01:57.721 
3:03:14.932 
3:01:46.625 
3:02:33.844 
3:00:29.376 
3:02:45.354 
3:03:20.507 
3:03:25.536 
3:02:58.311 

3:02:23.950 
1:08:17.641 

4.709 

Best Tm 
1:56.143 
1:56.955 
1:59.046 
1:57.518 
2:01.934 
2:01.227 
2:02.250 
2:02.906 
2:03.860 
2:03.306 
2:05.166 
2:01.065 
2:05.247 
2:03.604 
2:03.038 
2:02.827 
2:06.924 
2:07.365 
2:04.269 
2:02.230 
2:02.612 
2:05.265 
2:09.902 
2:06.852 
2:08.171 
2:09.319 
2:13.577 
2:06.765 

2:07.083 
1:57.754 

Driver 1 
Pascal Ettel 
Kevin Ettel 
Thomas Lorenz 
Niggi Schmassmann 
Manuel Schmassmann  
Heike Navarro 
Kris Reniers 
Benedikt Meyer 
Carsten Weimer 
Christian Ganter 
Christophe Heyligen 
Jochen Strellmann 
Peter Grühter 
MAnuel Creutz 
Steven Jaecks 
Benedikt Kuhlmann 
Peter Jansen 
Frank Stockhecke 
Erik Skusa 
Tobias Münchinger 

Lars Lindenberg 
Jörg Gellern 
Claudius Schneider 
Manfred Weiler 
Sven Beese 
Ulla Baumann 
Raphael Ulrich  

Silvio LaPlaca 
Thomas Winkler 
Guido Bynens 

Driver 2 
Thomas Rössler 
Jean Armel Le Floch 
Dieter Weiler 
Hans Rudolf Regenass 
Rico Schmassmann 
Alfred Braun 
Bart Alenus 
Michel Grüther 
Heinz Schorn 
Frank Heidger 
Jo Nuyts 
Jürgen Adler 
Enno Berk 
Mark Urhahn 
Silvio Bopp 
Michael Geuer 
Edgar von Egmund 
Gerald Schlachtbauer 
Achim Pesch 
Sascha Pfautsch 

Jaques Paco 
Jürgen Lösch 
Dirk Schnittke 
Hansi Munich 
Moritz Meyer 
Klaus Schleicher 
Thomas Boldt 

Markus Reiter 
Elmar Brogle 
Freddy Nijssen 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

97,151 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.143 

Best Speed 

102,288 

Best Lap by 

7 - Vintage Racing Team 1 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SPS Race 

Cassic Endurance 
Classic Endurance 

3h Edurance Race 

Race started at 13:59:57 

Circiut de Chambley 3,300 km 

19.08.2023 14:00 


